25w w w . m v e l e c t r o s y s t e m s . c o m
CABLE PRO
TECTIO
N
 &
 M
AN
AGEM
EN
T
SETC Tube Clamps
Galvanized Steel body with Elastomer Protection for
mounting of corrugated conduits
Characteristics:
Colour: Black
High strength & fl exibility
Elastomer profi le offers Impact Resistance & friction to
conduit movements.
Free of Halogens, Cadmium, Sulphur & phosphorous.
  Part no. Conduit Size (NW) Width (mm) Fixing Screw (mm) PPQ (pcs)
SETC-7 7 12.7 M4 100
SETC-10 10 12.7 M4 100
SETC-12 12 12.7 M4 100
SETC-17 17 12.7 M5 50
SETC-23 23 12.7 M5 50
SETC-29 29 12.7 M6 20
SETC-36 36 19.1 M6 20
SETC-48 48 25.4 M6 10
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
Rail Vehicles (Internal Applications) Earth Moving Equipment Industrial Machinery Solar & Wind Installations
Applications